

R.C: D Road to Koiribigha.

MMGSY (GEN) 2016-21

2812

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E.E. R.W.D. WORK DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. WORK SUB-DIVISION -

Kgko.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No- 2812

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:-					Construction of
road with Bam R.C.D road					
se Koiribigha under MMBSY					
Agency:- Sri Ravi Rangan					
Kumar, Krishnapuri colony					
Jehanabad					
Ag No 20 SB-5/2021-22					
Date of work order:- 17-6-2021					
Date of (N) completion:- 16-6-2022					
Ag value:- 5243593.40					

51979.520

R 5793388.0

① Providing & fixing
of working bench
mark pillar do do - 1 No

② Providing & fixing of
working reference pillar
do do — 4 No

③ clearing and grubbing
road Land do do
1x 200m x 6.0 x 1 = 1200.00
1x 300m x 6.0 x 1 = 1800.00
1x 450 x 6.0 x 1 = 2700.00
5700.00

ie 0.57 hectare

2/01/22
JE

Continuation

2/01/22
AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction					
of road from R.C.D Road to					
Keesi highg. under					
in m b.s.p					
Agency:- ^{en} Kar Rangan					
Kurnar, Jehanabad					
Ag No 205 B 07 21-22					
Date of Entry:- 9.4.22					
Further measurement					
Nil					
Aug					
9.4.22					

ABSTRACT OF LIST

- ① providing & fixing
of bench mark
do do vide item

MO 1 P. 407 - 1.40

@ Rs 3775.26 cum Rs 3775

- ② providing & fixing
advance pillar

Further measurement

Nil

Aug

9.4.21
DE

ABSTRACT OF LIST

① Providing & Fixing
of bench mark
do do vide item

MO 1 P.MO 7 - 1 MO

@ Rs 3775.28 each - Rs 3775.28

② Providing & Fixing
of reference Pillar
do do vide item

MO 2 P.MO 7 - 4 MO

@ Rs 1716.33 each - Rs 6865.32

③ Clearing & Grubbing
red land do do vide

Item 210 3 P.MO 7 - 0.57 h

@ Rs 52970.33/h - Rs 30193.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of embankment with material do-do vide item no 4 P-M-8-603.22					
@ Rs 190.35/m ³					Rs 115402
⑤ Construction of embankment with material vide item no 5 P-M-8-151.55					
@ Rs 171.79/m ³					Rs 26036.1
⑥ Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder do-do vide item no 6 P-M-8-1202.43					
@ Rs 214.97/m ³					Rs 279977.0
⑦ Construction of W.S.B by material do-do vide item no 7 P-M-8-30.25					
@ Rs 2143.84/m ³					Rs 113677.1
⑧ Providing & laying W.B.M. bottom vide item no 8 P-M-8-267.19					
@ Rs 2779.42/m ³					Rs 742633

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Paving & fixing of typical masonry board do do vide item no 9 P H-9 - 2ND					
					Rs 18984
					Rs 2360637
Add G.S.T @ 12% less 13 1/2%					Rs 306883
Add S.F					(7) Rs 52515
					Rs 2720035
Less 18.24%					(-1) Rs 497494
Less Provision for					(-1) Rs 1521551
					Rs 700990.1

Acc

9.4.22

JE

Mr

12.4.22

JE

Material Statement

Nil

Acc

9.4.22

JE